
XII MTJ Pokonujemy Granice
Bielsko-Biała
13.01.2024 FU15-48 

ŠKAPOVÁ

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 19 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SALAMON

WIŚNIEWSKA

V38

Name

ŠKAPOVÁ

BARTŁOMIEJCZAK

10 - 00 [2:24]

KOLONDRA
00 - 10 [0:48]

ŠKAPOVÁ

WIŚNIEWSKA
10 - 01 [1:25] 00 - 11 [0:30] 

10 - 00 [0:51]

KOLONDRA 

01s1 - 00 [3:00]

7 ZUZANNA MARCHEL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

1 HANNA KOLONDRA
POL/KS AK.  SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

2 HELENA WĄTOREK
POL/KS AK.  SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

3 MARIA MUGUERCIA MESA
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 

3 OLIWIA PIELOCH
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM 

5 ZOJA WIŚNIEWSKA
POL/UKJ LEMUR 
JULIA BARTŁOMIEJCZAK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 
MARIE ŠKAPOVÁ
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

29
SALAMON KAROLINA
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

ŠKAPOVÁ MARIE
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

33

39

41

MUGUERCIA MESA MARIA
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 

SKOWRONEK EMILIA
POL/KS CIESZYN 

34

SAMEK

MARCHEL

PIELOCH

MARCHEL
01 - 00s1 [8:25] 

PIELOCH OLIWIA

10 - 00 [1:06] 

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM 

35

40

42
ALFAWICKA KATARZYNA
POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

36

V37

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOJA

1

ŠKAPOVÁ MARIE

BIELAWSKA HANNA
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

2

RATKA ALICJA
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

17

30
WIŚNIEWSKA ZOJA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

31
SAMEK MAŁGORZATA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

32
MARCHEL ZUZANNA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 10 {0:16] 

00 - 10 [2:27] 

00 - 10 [0:06] 

- [] 

- [545:58] 

10 - 00 [1:38] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

10 - 00s1 [0:53] 

RATKA

BARTŁOMIEJCZAK

- [] 

3

BARTŁOMIEJCZAK JULIA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

4

SALAMON KAROLINA
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

SALAMON

25

CIENCIALOVÁ

- [] 

SKOWRONEK

KOLONDRA
00 - 01 [3:49]

5

GWIŻDŻ AGATA

CIENCIALOVÁ ANETA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

CZE/TJ  BANÍK KARVINÁ 

6

SKOWRONEK EMILIA
POL/KS CIESZYN 

19

4

29

13

20

00 - 10 [0:59] 

SKOWRONEK

WIŚNIEWSKA

- [] 

7

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOJA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

8

KOLONDRA HANNA
POL/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

KOLONDRA

26

00 - 10 [1:00] 

37

BARTŁOMIEJCZAK
00 - 10 [0:06]

10 - 00 [0:42] 

VRÁNOVÁ

- [] 

PIELOCH

WĄTOREK
00 - 10 [0:09]

MUGUERCIA MESA
00 - 01s2 [3:00]

9

BOMBIK ANNA

VRÁNOVÁ SOFIE
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

CZE/JUDO NOVÝ J IČÍN 

10

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM 

21

2

31

15

18

00 - 01s1 [3:00] 

PIELOCH

SAMEK

- [] 

11

SAMEK MAŁGORZATA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

12

WĄTOREK HELENA
POL/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

WĄTOREK

27

ALFAWICKA

- [] 

ALFAWICKA

MUGUERCIA MESA
10 - 00 [2:03]

13

ALFAWICKA KATARZYNA
POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

14

PROĆ PAULINA
POL/UKJ  LEGION ZAMOŚĆ 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

PROĆ

MUGUERCIA MESA

- [] 

15

MUGUERCIA MESA MARIA
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 

16

MARCHEL ZUZANNA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

MARCHEL

28

10 - 00 [0:57] 

38

WĄTOREK
00 - 11 [1:51]

00 - 10 [2:36] 

43

KOLONDRA HANNA

00 - 11s1 [1:00]
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HANNA 
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D 

R
ep
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MARIA 

PIELOCH 
OLIWIA 

S.F
uk
s 

POL/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

POL/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 
WĄTOREK HELENA

POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

POL/KS TORNADO TEAM 

BARTŁOMIEJCZAK JULIA
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

B 


